PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

11-30-401-006

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

150.00 FT
18 ECHO HILLS ESTATES SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-8-88
4-5-88

7-14-89

2-25-92
3-18-04

BOLIN ROBERT & MARY
ECHO HILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ATER PATRICIA BENSON
BENSON PATRICIA

TACKETT ERIC D

NAME CHANGE

16 TRS NO CF
16 TRS NO CF

C.F. 18.50

SP 153,000




